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Geschichte/
Wo fängt man an?



Sketchpad

● 1963
● Ivan Sutherland
● Lichtgriffel
● „Objektorientiert“
● Gesten



NLS

● 1968
● Douglas Engelbart
● Mother of all 

Demos
● Mouse
● Hypermedia
● On-Screen-

Videoconferencing



Xerox Alto/Star



Fitt's Law

In ergonomics, Fitts' law is a model of human 
movement, predicting the time required to 
rapidly move from a starting position to a final 
target area, as a function of the distance to 
the target and the size of the target. Fitts' law 
is used to model the act of pointing, both in 
the real world, for example, with a hand or 
finger and on computers, for example, with a 
mouse. It was published by Paul Fitts in 1954.



Aufmerksamkeit und i18n

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9.. 
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
..



Aufmerksamkeit und i18n

..9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
..



Vergleich, finally

● 2006: Kubuntu Edgy Eft
● 2006: ? Vista RC1 Preview
● 2004: Tiger

Kubuntu is a user-friendly operating 
system based on KDE, the K Desktop 
Environment. With a predictable 6 
month release cycle as part of the 
Ubuntu project, Kubuntu is the Linux 
distribution for everyone.









Typical PIM

● Kontact: Kaddressbook
● Windows-Kontakte
● Adressbuch









Fenstermanagement



Xgl, noch in keiner größeren Distri
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